PART TIME FEE STRUCTURE FOR P1 UPGRADE

Tuition Fees

Ksh. 20,000 Per Session

KNEC EXAM: 15,700

PRACTICUM: 15,000

ONLINE FEE STRUCTURE FOR P1 UPGRADE Tuition Fees

Ksh. 17,000 Per Session

KNEC EXAM: 15,700

PRACTICUM: 15,000

FEES STRUCTURE FOR UPGRADING ECDE CERTIFICATE TO

DIPLOMA IN EARLY CHILDHOOD TEACHER EDUCATION (DECTE U)

| | 1st Term | 2nd Term | 3rd Term | 4 th Term |
|------------------|----------|----------|----------|----------------------|
| Tuition | 9000.00 | 7500.00 | 7500.00 | 7500.00 |
| Boarding | 10000.00 | 10000.00 | 10000.00 | 10000.00 |
| Activities | 2000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000.00 |
| Transport | 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 |
| Medical | 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 |
| Maintenance | 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 |
| Contingency | 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 |
| Computer | 500.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 | 1000.00 |
| Library | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 |
| ТР | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Registration | 4000.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Students ID card | 300.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | 30300.00 | 25000.00 | 25000.00 | 25000.00 |

PRACTICUM: 15,000 (Payable the 5th term).

KNEC Exam fee – 15,700

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN EARLY CHILDHOOD TEACHER EDUCATION (DECTE R)

FIRST YEAR

| FIRST TERM | AMOUNT | TOTAL |
|----------------------------|-----------|----------|
| Tuition | 15,000.00 | |
| Boarding | 10,500.00 | |
| Registration | 4,000.00 | |
| Activities | 2,000.00 | |
| Transport | 1,000.00 | |
| Medical | 1,000.00 | |
| Maintenance | 1,000.00 | |
| Library | 1,000.00 | |
| Students Council & ID Card | 1,000.00 | |
| Total | | 36,500/= |
| SECOND TERM | AMOUNT | TOTAL |
| Tuition | 15,000.00 | |
| Boarding | 10,500.00 | |
| Activities | 2,000.00 | |
| Transport | 1,000.00 | |
| Teaching Practice | NIL | |
| Medical | 1,000.00 | |
| Maintenance | 1,000.00 | |
| Library | 1,000.00 | |
| Total | | 31,500/= |
| THIRD TERM | AMOUNT | TOTAL |
| Tuition | 15,000.00 | |
| Boarding | 10,500.00 | |
| Activities | 2,000.00 | |
| Transport | 1,000.00 | |
| Medical | 1,000.00 | |
| Maintenance | 1,000.00 | |
| Library | 1,000.00 | |
| Total | | 31,500/= |

| TOTAL AMOUNT FOR THE FIRST YEAR | 99,500.00 | | | |
|--|-----------|--|--|--|
| On admission the student is expected to pay Kshs 36,500/= in full before registration can be effected. The | | | | |
| breakdown of college fund is as indicated above. | | | | |
| PAY BILL NO. 844716 | | | | |
| ACC. N0. STUDENTS NAME | | | | |
| ACC. NAME: ISLAMIC TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE | | | | |
| ACC.NO. 0720004801 | | | | |
| GULF AFRICAN BANK | | | | |
| JOMO KENYATTA BRANCH | | | | |



ISLAMIC TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE

MOBILENUMBERS:0704-278075/0732-336336/0722415074/0768331507

P.O.BOX 85450 - 80100 MOMBASA.

E – Mail:info@ittcmsa.com

FEES STRUCTURE FOR UPGRADING PI CERTIFICATE TO DIPLOMA IN PRIMARY TEACHER EDUCATION (UDPTE)

| | IST TERM | 2 ND TERM | 3 RD TERM | 4 TH TERM |
|-----------------|----------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
| Tuition | 10,000 | 10,000 | 10,000 | |
| Boarding | 10,000 | 10,000 | 10,000 | |
| Activities | 2,000 | 2,000 | 2,000 | |
| Transport | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | |
| Medical | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | |
| Maintenance | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | |
| Contingency | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | |
| Computer | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | |
| Library | 500 | 500 | 500 | |
| TP | NIL | NIL | NIL | |
| Registration | 0 | 0 | 0 | |
| Student Id.card | 0 | 0 | 0 | |
| TOTAL | 31,800 | 27,500 | 27,500 | |
| KNEC EXAM FEE | | 15,700 | | |
| PRACTICUM | | | | 15,000 |